

2024-2025 School Year

Party Foods List

These are the only acceptable items for parties and gift bags

Items listed are safe for children with peanut/tree nut, milk/dairy and egg allergies

WARNING: Please double check labels, as this listing may not be 100% accurate due to changing recipes and seasonal items. Ingredients may change without warning.

- Nabisco Oreos – regular
- Nabisco Teddy Grahams – honey, chocolate chip, cinnamon
- Pringles- plain/original
- Rold Gold pretzels – sticks or tiny twists
- Nabisco Wheat Thins original crackers
- Frito Lay Fritos, plain
- Lays Potato Chips, plain
- Ritz Crackers, plain
- Sun Chips, original flavor
- Skinny pop original only
- Nabisco Honey Maid Graham Crackers – honey or cinnamon
- Triscuits, plain
- Chex Mix – traditional flavor only!
- Nabisco Animal Crackers
- Fresh Fruit (no dips)
- Vegetables (no dips)
- Raisins, plain (no coatings)
- 100% Fruit Juices/Water
- **Trader Joe's Veggie Sticks brand only** (MUST be in original package)

Enjoy Life Products-- the entire line below are some examples available at Wegmans and Whole Foods

- Lentil Chips
- Grain and Seed Bars

- Seed and fruit mixes **ask teacher if there are any fruit allergies in the class
- Cookies
- Protein bites
- Breakfast Ovals
- Chocolate bars

Happy Tot Fiber and Protein Bars

- Bananas and carrots
- Apples and spinach

Candy

- Smarties
- Skittles
- Mike and Ikes
- Starburst
- Life Saver Gummies
- Dots
- Swedish Fish
- Airheads
- Laffy Taffy
- Sour Patch Kids
- Betty Crocker Fruit Roll Ups